Budget stichting Talud 2021
Definitief

Datum

Lonen en salarissen
Evenementen
Donaties - toegezegd
Donaties - nader te bepalen
Projectkosten

Reis en verblijfskosten
Adviseurskosten
Verzekeringen
Representatie
Lunches en diners
Contributie
Kantoorkosten
Administratiekosten
Financiéle lasten

Afschrijvingskosten

1-1-2021

2021
Begroting

250.000

5.000
12.500
1.500
1.000

2.500
7.000
500

280.000

2020

Werkelijk

38.084

209.150

1.435
18.785

589

1.413

6.885

292

276.633

2020
Begroting
36.000
8.100
37.500
220.000
5.000
4.660
30.000
2.500
500

500

400
1.000

1.000
347.160

2019
Werkelijk
36.326
5.074

227.941

4.181
2.221
1.218
68
179

4.018

0
281.226

2019
Begroting
36.000
7.600
57.500
168.000
5.000
4.800
15.000
2.500
1.000
1.000
400
1.000

1.000
300.800



